

JOCODENOWB 00768

NDPS Case No. 50/2025
PTN 586 of 2025

Order No. 15
Dated 08.06.2026

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy .
Out of three (03) accused 1) Ashutosh Biswas on court bail are present
by filing hazira alongwith extention of interim bail .
Another accused 2) Uttam Sarkar 3) Ujjal Sarkar extention of
interim bail .
Ld P.P. (Manas Dutta Chowdhury) is absent.
Fix 08/07/2026 for appearance and supply of copy.
Interim bail are extended .

D/C

Judge, Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.